(1/3)
006-02 / 20100228 / e533_mlz1608.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
SMD Inductors(Coils)
For Power Line(Multilayer, Magnetic Shielded)
MLZ Series  MLZ1608
The MLZ Series is a new line of multilayer choke coils for decou-
pling with the industry’s best DC superimposition characteristics

L (mA)
Self-resonant
frequency
(MHz)typ.
DC
resistance
(Ω )±30%
Rated
current∗1
(mA)
Rated
current∗2
(mA)
High frequency
supported
MLZ1608DR10DT 0.10 ±20% 25 1.0 600 0.14 700 850
MLZ1608DR22DT 0.22 ±20% 25 1.0 400 0.27 550 600
MLZ1608DR47DT 0.47 ±20% 25 1.0 260 0.42 400 500
STD
MLZ1608A1R0MT 1.00 ±20% 10 1.0 170 0.17 150 600
MLZ1608A2R2MT 2.20 ±20% 10 1.0 120 0.30 100 500
MLZ1608E4R7MT 4.70 ±20% 2 0.1 80 0.50 60 350
MLZ1608E100MT 10.0 ±20% 2 0.1 50 0.90 40 250
IDC-UP
MLZ1608A1R0WT 1.00 ±20% 10 1.0 170 0.15 190 800
MLZ1608A2R2WT 2.20 ±20% 10 1.0 120 0.25 130 600
MLZ1608M4R7WT 4.70 ±20% 2 0.1 80 0.50 120 450
MLZ1608M100WT 10.0 ±20% 2 0.1 50 1.05 90 250
1.6±0.15
0.3±0.2 0.3±0.2
0.
8±